Wild Discovery

Disney Magic
7 Nights
Norwegian Fjords Cruise

Summary
Visit the land of the Vikings with 4 ports of call. Sail roundtrip from Copenhagen and stop in Stavanger, Alesund,

Geiranger and Bergen, home to magnificent fjords and charming seaside villages. Two magical days at sea are
yours to relax and enjoy Broadway-style shows, themed dining, deck parties and so much more.

Overview

Country: Denmark - Norway

Cities: Copenhagen, Stavanger, Alesund, Geiranger, Bergen
Season: June 2017

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights

Port of departure: Copenhagen

Starting Price  Per $3666

Person:
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Itinerary

Port
Copenhagen
At Sea
Stavanger
Alesund
Geiranger
Bergen
At Sea
Copenhagen
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Prices Include

Arrival

7:45 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:30 AM

Wild Discovery

Departure
4:00 PM

4:45 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

7-night accommodation on full board basis
All activities and animations on board

Starting price per person sharing double in Euro

Type of Cabin

Inside Cabin
Ocean View
Verandah
Concierge

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
Airport & port taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

Price

3666
4044
5724
16924

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and
proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need
please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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Wild Discovery

CODE: H-SUM17-CRUISES-DISNEY CRUISE

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Zalka - Zakle - Corparate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli 220
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